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Section 1: Overall Finish
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 21 Garrick Johnson 00:22:27 18
2 48 Kelly Okane 00:22:42 15
3 44 Michael Sterner 00:23:06 33
4 23 Jamie Morgan 00:23:32 36
5 30 Kaitlin Demarest 00:23:40 15
6 27 Tori Smick 00:23:52 16
7 46 Elissa Mendenhall 00:24:07 25
8 1 Greg Lodge 00:24:32 40
9 24 Lauren Morgan 00:24:43 36

10 47 Steve Coslop 00:25:22 50
11 25 Ali Sottile 00:26:36 15
12 29 Lexus Brown 00:26:39 15
13 10 Dale Cross 00:26:45 48
14 16 Felixander Negron 00:26:55 26
15 9 Paige Pierson 00:27:59 10
16 12 Joe D'Adamo 00:28:26 34
17 36 Toni Coslop 00:29:05 43
18 49 David Okane 00:29:12 13
19 18 Kristine Knorr 00:29:36 40
20 11 Christina D'Adamo 00:29:41 28
21 45 Elana Marks 00:29:49 24
22 17 Sara Ottinger 00:30:00 26
23 32 Jason Hancock 00:30:55 34
24 31 Jennifer Hancock 00:31:01 32
25 41 Amanda Ray DiGregono 00:31:14 36
26 8 Karen Pierson 00:31:51 49
27 5 Julie Acton 00:31:56 49



Section 2: Overall Finish – Female Only
1 48 Kelly Okane 00:22:42 15
2 30 Kaitlin Demarest 00:23:40 15
3 27 Tori Smick 00:23:52 16
4 46 Elissa Mendenhall 00:24:07 25
5 24 Lauren Morgan 00:24:43 36
6 25 Ali Sottile 00:26:36 15
7 29 Lexus Brown 00:26:39 15
8 9 Paige Pierson 00:27:59 10
9 36 Toni Coslop 00:29:05 43

10 18 Kristine Knorr 00:29:36 40
11 11 Christina D'Adamo 00:29:41 28
12 45 Elana Marks 00:29:49 24
13 17 Sara Ottinger 00:30:00 26
14 31 Jennifer Hancock 00:31:01 32
15 41 Amanda Ray DiGregono 00:31:14 36
16 8 Karen Pierson 00:31:51 49
17 5 Julie Acton 00:31:56 49

Section 3: Age Group Awards (top 3 Overall M/F Excluded)
Boys 11-14 in division 5k Run/Walk

Place Bib # Name Time Age
1 49 David Okane 00:29:12 13

 Boys 15-16 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

No results yet for this age group.

Male17-19 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

No results yet for this age group.

Male 20-29 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 16 Felixander Negron 00:26:55 26

Male 30-39 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 12 Joe D'Adamo 00:28:26 34
2 32 Jason Hancock 00:30:55 34

Male 40-49 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 1 Greg Lodge 00:24:32 40
2 10 Dale Cross 00:26:45 48



Male 50-59 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 47 Steve Coslop 00:25:22 50

Girls 10 & Under in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 9 Paige Pierson 00:27:59 10

Girls 11-14 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

 Girls 15-16 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 25 Ali Sottile 00:26:36 15
2 29 Lexus Brown 00:26:39 15

Female 17-19 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

Female 20-29 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 46 Elissa Mendenhall 00:24:07 25
2 11 Christina D'Adamo 00:29:41 28
3 45 Elana Marks 00:29:49 24
4 17 Sara Ottinger 00:30:00 26

Female 30-39 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 24 Lauren Morgan 00:24:43 36
2 31 Jennifer Hancock 00:31:01 32
3 41 Amanda Ray DiGregono 00:31:14 36

Female 40-49 in division 5k Run/Walk
Place Bib # Name Time Age

1 36 Toni Coslop 00:29:05 43
2 18 Kristine Knorr 00:29:36 40
3 8 Karen Pierson 00:31:51 49
4 5 Julie Acton 00:31:56 49
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